19
SWD0215 ©2015 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
Industrial Gas Valves
1206A Series
Packed Wrench-Operated Valves for Anhydrous Ammonia Applications
Designed for anhydrous ammonia applications, including commercial

MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number Description CGA Outlet
1206AX5 Packed Ammonia Cylinder Valve 705, 240
1206AX9 Packed Ammonia Cylinder Valve with Lead Washer Recess 240
628X1 Ammonia Yoke 845
5877 Adapter 845 628X1 5877
Standards Conformance
CGA V-9 Standards for Gas Cylinder Valves
CGA S1.1 Standards for Pressure Relief Devices
CGA V-1 Compressed Gas Cylinder Valve Outlet
A-A-59860 US General Services Administration Standards for Gas Cylinder Valves
1206A Series
Packed Wrench-Operated Valves for Anhydrous Ammonia Applications
Materials of Construction
Sherwood Part Number Part Description Materials of Construction
P1206A-2C Stem 12L14 Carbon Steel with Nickel Plating
P1206-4C Packing Nut 12L14 Carbon Steel with Zinc Plating
P1206-3C Packing Gland 12L14 Carbon Steel with Zinc Plating
P5325-6T Packing PTFE
P1206-5C Packing Washer 12L14 Carbon Steel with Zinc Plating
N/A Seat Tin (SN)
N/A Body 303 Stainless Steel
Industrial Gas Valves
For Product Markings Reference, see  D  on page 66.